THIRD
ANGLE
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
ONE PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
UNDIMENSIONED 90° ± 2°

VOLTAGE
RATING (L-N)
RATIO
ACCURACY
 @ 60Hz
THERMAL VA
RATING
@30 deg C /
PHASE
THERMAL VA
RATING
@55 deg C /
PHASE
PRIMARY FUSE
RATINGS(AMPS)
PT300-069FF 69 : 120 V 0.58 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 5.0
PT300-120FF 120 : 120 V 1 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 4.0
PT300-240FF 240 : 120 V 2 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 2.0
PT300-277FF 277 : 120 V 2.3 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 2.0
PT300-300FF 300 : 120 V 2.5 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 1.5
PT300-346FF 346 : 120 V 2.88 : 1 0.6W , 1.2X 150 100 1.5
NOTES :
1.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (mm beneath in).
2. FRQUENCY : 60Hz ( UNLESS SPECIFIED)
3. I.L : 600 V , 10kV BIL FULL WAVE